嵌入式系統 > 工业机箱 > 机架式机箱
RACK-3000G 4U 14-slot Full-size Rackmount Chassis
Features
» RoHS compliant design
» Compatible with ATX and microATX form factor
motherboards
» Three 5.25” and three 3.5” drive bays
» Two 8 cm cooling fans

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
Humidity 10% ~ 90%
Ordering Information
RACK-3000GBPX-R30/300W 4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis,Black,Powder paint,2x 8cm fan,with 300W ATX PSU,RoHS
RACK-3000GBPX-R30 4U 14-Slot Rackmount Chassis,Black,Powder paint,ATX Power Switch,W/O PSU,RoHS
RACK-3000GBATX-R30/300W 4U ATX motherboard Rackmount Chassis,Black,Powder paint,2x 8cm fan,with 300W ATX
PSU,RoHS
RACK-3000GBATX-R30 4U ATX motherboard Rackmount Chassis,Black,Powder paint,ATX Power Switch,W/O PSU,RoHS
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)